


MODEL 3606

Item | Sub | Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty | Unit
1 154380-7 [TAMPA TRAS COMPL REAR COVER COMPLETE 1 PC.
D10 INC. 25 0
2 652154-5 |TAMPA CAP 1 | PC.
3 651403-7 |INTERRUPTOR ST115A-31 SWITCH ST115A-31 1 [ PC.
5 159816-1 |CAIXA DO MOTOR COMPL MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE 1 PC.
D10 INC. 15 0
6 154382-3 |ANEL COMPL RING COMPLETE 1 | PC.
D10 INC. 17 0
7 594061-5 [ESTATOR COMPL 115V FIELD ASS'Y 115V 1 PC.
7 594063-1 |ESTATOR COMPL 220V FIELD ASS'Y 220V 1 | PC.
C10 | 654038-3 [TERMINAL FK1.25-M4 INSULATED TERMINAL FK1.25-M4 1 | PC.
C11 | 654037-5 [TERMINAL FK1.25-M3 INSULATED TERM. FK1.25-M3 1 | PC.
8 414315-3 |GUIA DA VENTOINHA BAFFLE PLATE 1 PC.
9 253192-6 |ARRUELA LISA 14 FLAT WASHER 14 1 | PC.
10 211033-2 |ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 608VMC3E BALL BEARING 608LB 1 | PC.
11 681625-5 |ARRUELA DE ISOL INSULATION WASHER 1 [ PC.
12 516001-3 [ROTOR COMPL - 115V ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V 1 | PC.
12 516003-9 |ROTOR COMPL - 220V ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1 | PC.
D10 INC. 10111314 0
13 241627-9 |VENTOINHA 66 FAN 66 1 [ PC.
14 211236-8 |ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6002DDW BALL BEARING 6002DDW 1 PC.
15 263014-2 |PINO BORR 4 P/4100NHK RUBBER PIN 4 1 | PC.
16 251353-2 |PARAFUSO CAB RED M5X60 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60 2 | PC.
17 263002-9 |PINO BORR 4 P/4100NHK RUBBER PIN 4 1 [ PC.
18 643605-9 |GUIA DE CARVAO BRUSH HOLDER 2 | PC.
19 181410-1 |ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-106 CARBON BRUSH CB-106 1 | SET
20 856399-9 |ETIQUETA DE IDENTIFICACAO 3606 NAME PLATE 3606 1 | PC.
21 687063-9 |PREND DO FIO STRAIN RELIEF 1 [ PC.
22 911133-5 |PARAFUSO CAB RED 4X18 SW PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2 PC.
22 265995-6 |PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 |TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2 | PC.
23 682502-4 |PROTETOR DO FIO 8-85 CORD GUARD 8-85 1 | PC.
24 696314-9 |CABO ELET 1.0-2-2.5 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.5 1 [ PC.
25 263002-9 [PINO BORR 4 RUBBER PIN 4 2 PC.
26 266053-1 |PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X35 |TAPPING SCREW 4X35 4 | PC.
27 316107-5 |SUPORTE DO MOTOR MOTOR BRACKET 1 | PC.
28 911136-9 |PARAFUSO CAB RED 4X20 SW PAN HEAD SCREW M4X20 4 | PC.
29 931302-2 [PORCA SEXT M6 HEX. NUT M6 1 PC.
30 414317-9 |BASE BASE 1 | PC.
31 411473-6 |PLACA DA BASE BASE PLATE 1 | PC.
32 911207-2 [PARAFUSO CRM 5X10 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10 4 | PC.
33 911206-4 [PARAFUSO CRM 5X10 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10 2 PC.
34 911323-0 |PARAFUSO CRM 6X16 PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16 2 | PC.
35 414319-5 [PUNHO KNOB 2 | PC.
36 251870-2 |PARAFUSO M6X50 SCREW M6X50 1 | PC.
37 941151-9 |ARRUELA LISA 6 FLAT WASHER 6 1 PC.
38 763606-2 |PORCA DA PINCA COLLET NUT 6 1 | PC.
39 763607-0 |PINCA 6MM COLLET CONE 6MM 1 | PC.
40 231464-9 [MOLA DE COMPRES 5 COMPRESSION SPRING 5 1 PC.
41 256190-9 [PINO 5 PIN 5 1 PC.
42 961017-7 |ANEL TRAVA E-3 STOP RING E-3 1 | PC.
43 819063-3 |ETIQUETA LOGO MAKITA MAKITA LABEL 1 | PC.
400 781008-0 [CHAVE FIXA 17 WRENCH 17 1 PC.
401 123058-3 |CONJUNTO DA GUIA RETA STRAIGHT GUIDE ASS'Y 1 PC.
C10 | 322048-5 [BARRA DA GUIA GUIDE BAR 2 | PC.
C20 | 342530-8 [GUIA RETA STRAIGHT GUIDE 1 | PC.
C30 | 924311-8 [PARAFUSO BORB M6X12 WING BOLT M6X12 2 PC.
402 D-09167 [FRESA RETA 6MM STRAIGHT BITS 6 1 | PC.




